Rodovre AC o og atletik

RAC Milen lgrdag den 15. oktober 2016

Gruppe
Kvinder 30-39 ar - 4,706 km

Kvinder 40-49 ar - 4,706 km
Kvinder 60-69 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 20-29 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 30-39 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 40-49 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 50-59 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 60-69 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 70-79 ar - 4,706 km

Piger 15-19 ar- 7,532 km

Kvinder 40-49 ar - 7,532 km

Kvinder 50-59 ar - 7,532 km

Plac StartNr
650
602
664
626
622
621
637
605
635
624
641
609
627
607
638
613
649
645
633
634
647
625
614
655
623
648
604
608
620
610
642
654
652
656
659
636
665
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Navn

Mette Bendix Miiller
Gitte Hansen

Karina Andersen
Pernille Hauxner
Lillian Mgller

Kit Kofoed

Marianne V Mgller
Karin Pagaard
Martin Haggqvist
Tyge Hald

Rasmus Bgje

Daoud Reda

Thomas E Andersen
Jan G Rasmussen
Carsten Wagner
Roberto Schmidt
Gert Helmersen

Axel Lauridsen

Hans Lehmann
Birger Haggqvist
René Rosfeldt
Francis Gonzales
Mogens Bertram-Nielsen
John Pfeiffer

Peter T Christensen
John M Nielsen

Jens Rasmussen
Mogens M Jensen
John Christoffersen
Helge Tolmark
Marianne M Madsen
Sascha Meinild Nielsen
Kila Nielsen

Majbritt Framke
Lotte Holmen

Heidi Parsberg Wagner
Liese Eick

Argang
1978
1980
1985
1974
1951
1954
1950
1947
1988
1988
1977
1983
1974
1969
1969
1966
1957
1961
1960
1958
1964
1956
1947
1949
1950
1950
1948
1943
1937
1942
1997
1997
2001
1973
1968
1967
1961

Klub
Herlevlgberne

Herlevigberne
SDCA
Herlevligberne
Rgdovre AC
Herlevlgberne

Herlevligberne

Rgdovre Lgbeklub

Herlevlgberne
BAK Support
Herlevigberne
Herlevlgberne
R@dovre AC
Herlevigberne
Rgdovre AC
Herlevlgberne
Rgdovre AC
Herlevigberne
Herlevlgberne

Rgdovre AC
Rgdovre AC
Rgdovre AC

BSF
Herlevlgberne

Radovre AC
Herlevlgberne
Herlevigberne
Rgdovre AC

Tid
00.19.25
00.24.29
00.28.54
00.29.09
00.27.54
00.28.03
00.34.04
00.34.29
00.21.52
00.25.25
00.19.12
00.27.26
00.20.33
00.21.12
00.23.05
00.19.18
00.22.25
00.23.05
00.24.31
00.26.31
00.27.28
00.19.41
00.24.59
00.25.21
00.26.39
00.28.56
00.34.50
00.24.14
00.32.55
00.33.46
00.32.10
00.44.45
00.44.46
00.43.06
00.46.11
00.48.12
00.40.04



Kvinder 60-69 ar - 7,532 km
Drenge 15-19 ar - 7,532 km
Maend 20-29 ar - 7,532 km
Meend 30-39 ar - 7,532 km

Maend 40-49 ar - 7,532 km

Maend 50-59 ar - 7,532 km

Maend 60-69 ar - 7,532 km
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618
657
640
629
668
662
661
669
666
663
646
658
631
660
615
639
667
644
603
671
653
619

Lone Rasmussen
Birgitte Pedersen
David Lauridsen
Troels Christensen
Martin Hansen
Kaare D Hansen
Kristoffer Andersen
Ulrik Kristiansen
Rune Tvillum
Lars Kroman
Sgren Jansen
Brian Hansen
Kim Lilhammer
Michael Ansbak
Mike Kandi

René Petersen
Steen Bondum
Steen Mogensen
Jgrgen Nielsen
Carsten Grinvalds
Anders Meinild
Jgrgen Grann

1966
1956
2001
1988
1977
1980
1979
1969
1973
1969
1976
1972
1966
1961
1960
1957
1960
1958
1962
1960
1958
1948

Herlevigberne
Rgdovre AC
Herlevlgberne
Rgdovre AC
Leb for livet

Rgdovre AC
R@dovre AC
Radovre AC
Herlevigberne
Herlevlgberne
R@dovre AC
Herlevigberne
Rgdovre AC
Radovre AC
R@dovre AC
FIF

Team Kleinhaus

IK Olympia Maribo

00.48.11
00.45.04
00.31.59
00.36.21
00.33.04
00.38.33
00.49.03
00.28.12
00.29.28
00.31.49
00.36.45
00.46.11
00.29.25
00.33.14
00.33.53
00.34.49
00.36.48
00.37.18
00.38.21
00.40.08
00.44.48
00.42.25



